
'2018_08_18 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 48

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

02123443 SARRE LAURENCE (0210311/PETANQUE DE COMBLANCHIEN)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

07118813 COMTE ANDREE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102316 PALELLA LUDOVIC (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

P - G

03906701 MORO CLELIA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907626 VAUTHIER SÉBASTIEN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

01341254 PROCUREUR SANDRA (0135022/US CRAU CHATEAURENARD)
01304286 PROCUREUR OLIVIER (0135022/US CRAU CHATEAURENARD)
  ()

G - P

03908427 JULLIARD CATHERINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906863 JULLIARD RAPHAEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

07115811 COMMEAU VANESSA (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07108097 ROUILLER ANTHONY (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

P - G

03905996 FAIVRE FRANCOISE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
00719927 JARJAT QUENTIN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

02123109 NICEY ELSA (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02124609 ALI IBRAHIM (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

03906712 CAILLAT MONIQUE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03906496 MARTINELLO ADRIENNE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905807 BALDOIN GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03900336 SARRAND PATRICIA (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907045 HENRY FABRICE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03900363 CROISSANT FABIENNE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900763 CANOZ JULIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

 PICCA MONIQUE ()
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03900465 GAUTHIER FRANCOISE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908143 GAUTHIER SYLVAIN (0330932/PET ST SULPICE CAMEYRAC)
  ()

P - G

03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03903706 MONNERET ALINE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03903706 MONNERET ALINE (0390016/COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03900701 CABOT SULLIVAN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03900465 GAUTHIER FRANCOISE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908143 GAUTHIER SYLVAIN (0330932/PET ST SULPICE CAMEYRAC)
  ()

P - G

02123109 NICEY ELSA (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02124609 ALI IBRAHIM (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

03900363 CROISSANT FABIENNE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900763 CANOZ JULIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

07118813 COMTE ANDREE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07102316 PALELLA LUDOVIC (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

03906712 CAILLAT MONIQUE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

03906701 MORO CLELIA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907626 VAUTHIER SÉBASTIEN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

07115811 COMMEAU VANESSA (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07108097 ROUILLER ANTHONY (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03900465 GAUTHIER FRANCOISE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908143 GAUTHIER SYLVAIN (0330932/PET ST SULPICE CAMEYRAC)
  ()

03900363 CROISSANT FABIENNE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900763 CANOZ JULIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

03906712 CAILLAT MONIQUE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

07115811 COMMEAU VANESSA (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07108097 ROUILLER ANTHONY (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

03900363 CROISSANT FABIENNE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900763 CANOZ JULIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03906712 CAILLAT MONIQUE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P



'2018_08_18 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 24

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

 AGOSTA VALERIE ()
07504412 AZEMA CLAUDE (0751277/ASCAN SECTION PETANQUE)
  ()

03902607 PAPIN MARIE (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
03908041 PAPIN ALEXIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

03906871 BOURGEON ESTELLE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907846 DECOUTEIX LUCAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

02508996 POUX NATHALIE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02508704 TESLISKI SERGE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

P - G

03907096 LEBLANC MARIE-FRANÇOISE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03904712 MOYNE DANIÈLE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908690 CHAPOUTOT FABIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

02119074 PINTE CLAUDETTE (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02102233 LAMY ROGER (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

02511724 ERNJAKOVIC LISA (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02510637 MONNIER ARTHUR (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02508996 POUX NATHALIE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02508704 TESLISKI SERGE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

 AGOSTA VALERIE ()
07504412 AZEMA CLAUDE (0751277/ASCAN SECTION PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02511724 ERNJAKOVIC LISA (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02510637 MONNIER ARTHUR (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03904712 MOYNE DANIÈLE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908690 CHAPOUTOT FABIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

 AGOSTA VALERIE ()
07504412 AZEMA CLAUDE (0751277/ASCAN SECTION PETANQUE)
  ()

03904712 MOYNE DANIÈLE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908690 CHAPOUTOT FABIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G




